College Development Fee Rs. 900/-
7.	 Internal Examination fee Rs. 200/-
8.	 Common Room Fee Rs. 40 /-
9.	 Identity card fee Rs. 70 /-
10.	Registration Fee (NEHU-UG) Rs. 200/-
11.	Enrolment Fee (NEHU-UG) Rs. 150/-
12.	Electricity fee Rs. 30 /-

Total (Rupees Two Thousand Six Hundred and Seventy only) Rs. 2,670/-

FEE STRUCTURE - FYUG B.A. 3rd AND 5th SEMESTER
1. Admission Fee (NEHU-UG @ Rs. 40/-) Rs. 40/-

2. Monthly Tuition Fee (NEHU-UG @ Rs. 40/- x 12 = Rs. 480/- Rs. 480/-

3. Games and Sports Fee Rs. 170/-

4. Magazine Fee Rs. 40/-

5. Library Fee Rs. 350/-

6. College Development Fee Rs. 900/-

7. Internal Examination Fee Rs. 200/-

8. Common Room Fee Rs. 40/ -

9. Identity Card Fee Rs. 70/-

10. Enrolment Fee (NEHU-UG) Rs.150/-

11. Electricity Fee Rs. 30/-

Total (Rupees Two Thousand Four Hundred and Seventy only) Rs. 2,470

LIBRARY
	 The college is equipped with a separate library which aims at providing best academic assistance to the student 
community of the college. The library as on date, holds 13279 volumes of books, besides subscribing to a number 
of magazines on general knowledge, career avenues, employment opportunities and competitive examinations.